LRG EVENT RENTALS PRICE LIST

Yes/No

Description

FLOWER WALLS

Silk Flower Wall 4’ Wide by 6' High
Silk Flower Wall 6" Wide by 8’ High
Silk Flower Wall 8" Wide by 8 High
Flower Wall Frame in Silver or Gold

Hanging Tea Lights (per 10 lights)

EVENT DECOR ITEMS

Large Event Decor

9" Free-Standing Crystal Columns

Floor Candelabra - Metal

3.5" Laser Cut Tree

3.5’ Laser Cut Tree with Base and Silk Floral Surround
Table Centerpieces and Decor

Candelabra - Crystal, 5-Arm

Candelabra - Crystal, 3-Arm

Candle Holder - 19" Crystal, Silver or Gold

Candle Holder - 13.5" Crystal, Silver or Gold

Large Hurricane Lantern

Medium Hurricane Lantern

Small Hurricane Lantern

Glass Candle/Centerpiece Riser 23.5"

Glass Vase with Ostrich Feathers

Add Silk Floral Decor to Candleabra or Candle Holder

Add Silk Floral Decor to Hurricane Lanterns (per set of 3)

CHINA

Price per Each

$275.00
$475.00
$675.00

$75.00

$50.00

$65.00
$35.00
$25.00

$55.00

$30.00
$20.00
$25.00
$15.00
$20.00
$10.00

$3.00
$17.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00



Yes/No

Description

Light Ivory with Gold Band or Clear Glass China
Dinner, Salad, Dessert Plates

Coffee Cup

Wine or Champagne Glass

Flatware: Forks, Butter Knife, Spoons

VINTAGE CHINA AND TEA PARTIES

Simply Sweet Vintage China Collection - Mismatched

Tea Party Packages include tea sets, serving pieces, deluxe table
linens of your choice and party hats/fascinators

Tea Party for Eight Guests

Tea Party for 24 Guests

A La Carte Pricing:

Tea Pot or Coffee Pot

Cream and Sugar Set

Tea Cup and Saucer

Dinner Plate

Dessert, Bread & Butter, Salad Plate
Serving Platter, Bowl

Tiered Serving Platters

Cake Stand (Glass or Silver-plated)

European Elegance Vintage China Collection - Matching Sets

Very Limited Quantity - Our Vintage Pre-1945 Collection is a true
gem! You will feel like royalty dining on our pristine and truly special
china that has been lovingly cared for. Tea Party Packages include tea
sets, serving pieces, deluxe table linens of your choice and party hats/
fascinators

Tea Party for Eight Guests

A La Carte Pricing:

Price per Each

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$0.45

$85.00
$150.00

$10.00
$3.50
$2.50
$1.25
$1.00
$5.00
$7.50

$5.00

$250.00



Yes/No

Description

Tea Pot or Coffee Pot
Cream and Sugar Set
Tea Cup and Saucer
Dinner Plate

Dessert, Bread & Butter, Salad Plate

Serving Platter, Bowl!

MISCELLANEOUS
Decorative Cold Beverage Dispenser
Coffee Maker (100-cup)

Coffee Maker (42-cup)

Tea Party Hat, Fascinators, Umbrella

Price per Each
$75.00
$45.00
$20.00
$10.00

$7.00
$35.00

$10.00
$20.00
$10.00

$3.00



