LRG EVENT RENTALS PRICE LIST

Yes/No	Description	Price per Each
	FLOWER WALLS	
	Silk Flower Wall 4' Wide by 6' High	\$275.00
	Silk Flower Wall 6' Wide by 8' High	\$475.00
	Silk Flower Wall 8' Wide by 8' High	\$675.00
	Flower Wall Frame in Silver or Gold	\$75.00
	Hanging Tea Lights (per 10 lights)	\$50.00
	EVENT DECOR ITEMS	
	Large Event Decor	
	9' Free-Standing Crystal Columns	\$65.00
	Floor Candelabra - Metal	\$35.00
	3.5' Laser Cut Tree	\$25.00
	3.5' Laser Cut Tree with Base and Silk Floral Surround	\$55.00
	Table Centerpieces and Decor	
	Candelabra - Crystal, 5-Arm	\$30.00
	Candelabra - Crystal, 3-Arm	\$20.00
	Candle Holder - 19" Crystal, Silver or Gold	\$25.00
	Candle Holder - 13.5" Crystal, Silver or Gold	\$15.00
	Large Hurricane Lantern	\$20.00
	Medium Hurricane Lantern	\$10.00
	Small Hurricane Lantern	\$3.00
	Glass Candle/Centerpiece Riser 23.5"	\$17.00
	Glass Vase with Ostrich Feathers	\$35.00
	Add Silk Floral Decor to Candleabra or Candle Holder	\$25.00
	Add Silk Floral Decor to Hurricane Lanterns (per set of 3)	\$25.00
	CHINA	

Yes/No	Description	Price per Each
	Light Ivory with Gold Band or Clear Glass China	
	Dinner, Salad, Dessert Plates	\$0.50
	Coffee Cup	\$0.50
	Wine or Champagne Glass	\$0.50
	Flatware: Forks, Butter Knife, Spoons	\$0.45
	VINTAGE CHINA AND TEA PARTIES	
	Simply Sweet Vintage China Collection - Mismatched	
	Tea Party Packages include tea sets, serving pieces, deluxe table linens of your choice and party hats/fascinators	
	Tea Party for Eight Guests	\$85.00
	Tea Party for 24 Guests	\$150.00
	A La Carte Pricing:	
	Tea Pot or Coffee Pot	\$10.00
	Cream and Sugar Set	\$3.50
	Tea Cup and Saucer	\$2.50
	Dinner Plate	\$1.25
	Dessert, Bread & Butter, Salad Plate	\$1.00
	Serving Platter, Bowl	\$5.00
	Tiered Serving Platters	\$7.50
	Cake Stand (Glass or Silver-plated)	\$5.00
	European Elegance Vintage China Collection - Matching Sets	
	Very Limited Quantity - Our Vintage Pre-1945 Collection is a true gem! You will feel like royalty dining on our pristine and truly special china that has been lovingly cared for. Tea Party Packages include tea sets, serving pieces, deluxe table linens of your choice and party hats/fascinators	
	Tea Party for Eight Guests	\$250.00
	A La Carte Pricing:	

Yes/No	Description	Price per Each
	Tea Pot or Coffee Pot	\$75.00
	Cream and Sugar Set	\$45.00
	Tea Cup and Saucer	\$20.00
	Dinner Plate	\$10.00
	Dessert, Bread & Butter, Salad Plate	\$7.00
	Serving Platter, Bowl	\$35.00
	MISCELLANEOUS	
	Decorative Cold Beverage Dispenser	\$10.00
	Coffee Maker (100-cup)	\$20.00
	Coffee Maker (42-cup)	\$10.00
	Tea Party Hat, Fascinators, Umbrella	\$3.00